ELENCO SEPOLTURE SCADUTE

11 FILA CAMPO COMUNE VALDESE

NOME

BARIDON DAVIDE
BOSSO GIANPIERO
DAVIT GUIDO

GAY LELIA
MARTINA MAFALDA
MALAN REMO
REVEL RITA

REVEL OTTAVIO
2777777

CATALIN MARIA
BENECH ENRICO
REVEL IDA
GEYMONAT GIOVANNI
ROCHAT DANIELE
TOMASINI MARIO
MALANOT PAOLINA
GIORDAN IRMA
RIVOIRA ALBINO
MALAN VIRGINIA
MICHELIN SALOMON PAOLINA
GAY CARLO
GIRARDON PIETRO
MOURGLIA GIULIETTO
RIVOIRA FERMO
COSTABEL ELVIRA
CLOT IRMA

RIVOIRA ALBERTO
PRON ROSA
BERTALOT ROSINA
RIVOIRA DIEGO
COUGN ALDO

ANno Decesso

2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
1973
1991
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2004



